
Republic of the Philippines
Olfice of ttw President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
BAGOT{C ptLrPDtAS

The philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PH,LGEPS'
accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular QuantitY ABC Place of
(PHP) Delivery

v
Supply and
Delivery of
Various
Materials to
be used for
the
Fabrication of
Cabinet at
Commissioner
Matthew
Gaston's
Office

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

B

I

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

pcs

kg
kg

kg

kg

PCS

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs
pcs

liters
pairs

pcs

pcs

pc

pcs

pc

pcs

pcs

pcs

Description
Jigsaw Blade (Branded),
Wood
Good Lumber,KND,2 in. x
2in.x12ft.
Finishing Nail, 1" in.

Finishing Nail, 1 1/2" in.

Finishing Nail, 2" in.

Finishing Nail, 2 112" in.
Pointed Black Screw, 1"

in.
Pointed Black Screw,
1 112" in.
Pointed Black Screw, 2" in

Pointed Black Screw,
2112" in.
Marine Plywood, 314 in. x
4(Wft x8(L)ft.
Lumber, 1(W) in. x1l2{H)
in. x 12(L) fi.
Steel Saw for Steel
Wood Glue (Branded)

Rubber Gloves
Screw Bit, Size: 2"=50mm

Concrete Drill Bit, 1l8in. @

Circular Saw, 9 in. @

Blade
Good Lumber,KND, 2in. x
3in.x12ft.
Steel Cutting Disc,4in. Q
x 16mm thk.
lnset OverlaY Concealed
Hinges, 2112" W x4" L
Overlay Concealed
Hinges, 2112" W x4" L
Stainless Cabinet Handle,
#4"
Stainless Cabinet Handle,
#5"
MahoganY Wood Stain

Burnt Umber, Tinting Color

Unit Unit Cost Total Cost

pcs 75.00 300.00 59,034.00

aly

4

20
1t2
1t2

1t2

1n

100

100

100

100

14

12

2
2

2

2

3

1

10

1

2A

20

10

10

2

400.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

8,000.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

60.00

80.00

100.00

150.00

21,000.00

864.00
100.00
500.00
140.00

Properly
and
Supplies
Office,
Rizal
fvlemorial
Sports
Complex,
Pablo
Ocampo
Sr. St.,
Malate,
[t/anila

114 liter
3 gals

3 gals

2 gals

750.00
1,300.00

40.00
2,550.00
1,650.00
1,560,00

pcs
gals

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.50

1,500.00

72.00
50.00

250.00
70.00

55.00

60.00

850.00

800.00

90.00

35.00

35.00

65.00

75.00
650.00

40.00
850.00
550.00
780.00

110.00

180.00

850.00

8,000.00

90.00

700.00

700.00

650.00

25
26

27 Lacquer Sanding Sealer

28 LacquerThinner
29 Lacquer Flo

***more on the next Page***

t



30
31
.\.)

34

Lacquer Clear Gloss
Sandpaper#100
Sandpaper #240
Sandpaper#150
Spray Gun (Branded)
#527, Nozzle: 0.5mm,
Operating Pressure: UP to
50 PSI Air ConsumPtion:
7.5 CFIVI

Estopa Rags
Paint Thinner
Glazing Putty, Lacquer
Type
Polituff with Hardener
Lacquer Primer Surfacer
...nothing follows...

2

20
10

10

850.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

gals
pcs
pcs
pcs

850.00
85.00

380.00

880.00
850.00
880.00

'1,700.00

300.00
'150.00

150.00

1,760.00
850.00

1 ,760.00

JO

37

38
39

gals
gal
gals

1

2

2
1

2

pc

kgs
gals

850.00
170.00
760.00

Delivery Terms: Twenty (20) Calendar days

The following documents must be submitted from 18 October 2023 10:00 AM of 21 October 2023 directly to the

Bids and Awiards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin- Building, RIVISC, P. Ocampo Sr'

St. Malate Manila:

'1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)

3. 2023 MaYods/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled with the reference number on the project offered ln case the deadline falls

on a non-worf,ing Ojy, tegal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working

day.

For additional information, please contact the Procurement office at Telefax: 523-9831 Loc' 1751143

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following

grounds:
There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

The BAC failed to follow prescribed procuremen t procedures; and or

There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government

without ncu ning any iiability to the affected bidder/s.

DIR. PAU SCO C. TATAD
BAC Ch

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: October 18' 2023

2


