

Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested *PHILGEPS-accredited* suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular			Quanti	ity			ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery
		Description	Qty	<u>Unit</u>	Unit Cost	Total Cost	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-
Supply and	1	Jigsaw Blade (Branded),						Property
Delivery of		Wood	4	pcs	75.00	300.00	59,034.00	and
Various	2	Good Lumber, KND, 2 in. x				0.000.00		Supplies
Materials to		2 in. x 12 ft.	20	pcs	400.00	8,000.00		Office,
be used for	3	Finishing Nail, 1" in.	1/2	kg	40.00	40.00		Rizal
the	4	Finishing Nail, 1 1/2" in.	1/2	kg	40.00	40.00		Memorial
Fabrication of	5	Finishing Nail, 2" in.	1/2	kg	40.00	40.00		Sports
Cabinet at Commissioner	6	Finishing Nail, 2 1/2" in.	1/2	kg	40.00	40.00		Complex,
Matthew	7	Pointed Black Screw, 1"				22.22		Pablo
Gaston's		in.	100	pcs	0.60	60.00		Ocampo
Office	8	Pointed Black Screw,	400		0.00	80.00		Sr. St.,
		1 1/2" in.	100	pcs	0.80	80.00		Malate,
	9	Pointed Black Screw, 2" in	100	nce	1.00	100.00		Manila
	10	Pointed Black Screw,	100	pcs	1.00	100.00		
	10	2 1/2" in.	100	pcs	1.50	150.00		
	11	Marine Plywood, 3/4 in. x	100	poo				
		4(W) ft. x 8 (L) ft.	14	pcs	1,500.00	21,000.00		
	12	Lumber, 1(W) in. x 1/2(H)		•				
	,	in. x 12(L) ft.	12	pcs	72.00	864.00		
	13	Steel Saw for Steel	2	pcs	50.00	100.00		
	14	Wood Glue (Branded)	2	liters	250.00	500.00		
	15	Rubber Gloves	2	pairs	70.00	140.00		
	16	Screw Bit, Size: 2"=50mm		·				
			2	pcs	55.00	110.00		
	17	Concrete Drill Bit, 1/8 in. Ø				400.00		
			3	pcs	60.00	180.00		
	18	Circular Saw, 9 in. Ø			950.00	850.00		
		Blade	1	рс	850.00	030.00		
	19	Good Lumber, KND, 2 in. x	10	pcs	800.00	8,000.00		
	20	3 in. x 12 ft. Steel Cutting Disc, 4 in. Ø	10	pcs	000.00	0,000.00		
	20	x 16mm thk.	1	рс	90.00	90.00		
	21	Inset Overlay Concealed		•				
	2.	Hinges, 2 1/2" W x 4" L	20	pcs	35.00	700.00		
	22	Overlay Concealed				700.00		
		Hinges, 2 1/2" W x 4" L	20	pcs	35.00	700.00		
	23	Stainless Cabinet Handle,			05.00	650.00		1
		# 4"	10	pcs	65.00	00.00		
	24	Stainless Cabinet Handle,	40	200	75.00	750.00		
		# 5"	10	pcs	650.00	1,300.00		
	25	Mahogany Wood Stain	2	gals	555.56	.,		
	26	Burnt Umber, Tinting Color	1/4	liter	40.00	40.00		
	27	Lacquer Sanding Sealer	3	gals	850.00	2,550.00		
	27	Lacquer Thinner	3	gals	550.00	1,650.00		
	28			-	780.00	1,560.00		
	29	Lacquer Flo ***more on the next page	2	gals	. 00.00	,		
		""more on the next pag	je.					

30 31 32 33 34	Lacquer Clear Gloss Sandpaper #100 Sandpaper #240 Sandpaper #150 Spray Gun (Branded) #527, Nozzle: 0.5mm, Operating Pressure: Up to	2 20 10 10	gals pcs pcs pcs	850.00 15.00 15.00 15.00	1,700.00 300.00 150.00 150.00
	50 PSI Air Consumption: 7.5 CFM	1	рс	850.00	850.00
35	Estopa Rags	2	kgs	85.00	170.00
36	Paint Thinner	2	gals	380.00	760.00
37	Glazing Putty, Lacquer	_	•	000.00	4 700 00
	Туре	2	gals	880.00	1,760.00
38	Polituff with Hardener	1	gal	850.00	850.00
39	Lacquer Primer Surfacer ***nothing follows***	2	gals	880.00	1,760.00

Delivery Terms: Twenty (20) Calendar days

The following documents must be submitted from 18 October 2023 10:00 AM of 21 October 2023 directly to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, P. Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila:

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
- 3. 2023 Mayor's/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled with the reference number on the project offered. In case the deadline falls on a non-working day, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 523-9831 Loc. 175/143

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

DIR. PAULO FRANÇISCO C. TATAD

BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: October 18, 2023

RFQ10172023